
	  

	  

A Happy and 

Peaceful Christmas 

From 

Canon John 

 
	  

	  

	  

Parish	  Priest:	  Canon	  John	  Griffiths	  Tel:	  01633	  482346	  
Parish	  Deacon:	  Rev	  Peter	  McLaren	  Tel:	  01633	  770754	  

Safeguarding	  Officer:	  John	  Metcalfe	  Tel:	  007977108478	  
Parish	  Email	  address:	  cwmbranparish@virginmedia.com	  	  

Parish	  Website	  address:	  ourladyoftheangels.org.uk	  	  	  
PAC	  Chairman:	  Mrs.	  Paddy	  Landers	  01633	  868352	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  SVP:	  Dave	  Stroud	  01633	  838542	  
Mrs	  S	  McCool,	  Head	  Teacher,	  OLA	  School	  Tel:	  484673	  

Mrs	  J	  Bates,	  Head	  Teacher,	  St	  David’s	  School	  Tel:	  482580	  
	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



 

Parish of Our Lady 

 and St David, 

Cwmbran 
Registered	  Charity	  No.	  242380	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

Advent to 

Christmas 2015 



4th	  WEEK	  OF	  ADVENT	  
Morning	  Prayer:	  Monday	  9.10am	  
Sat	  
	  
	  
Sun	  
	  
Mon	  
Tues	  
Wed	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  

4.30pm	  
6.00pm	  
	  
9.30am	  
11.15am	  
9.30am	  
9.00am	  
9.00am	  

Sue	  Jenkins	  (PJ)	  
Patricia	  &	  K	  Harnett	  (AW):	  Stephen	  Healy	  (M	  &	  J	  H)	  
Lloyd	  &	  Williams	  Family	  (VL)	  
Tom	  &	  Megan	  Cahill	  (JD):	  Sidney	  R	  Chittleburgh	  (CC)	  
Robert	  Peacock	  (MP)	  
Gordon	  Worsfold	  (SW):	  Stan	  Jolliffe	  &	  Gwen	  Evans	  	  
George	  Whitfield	  (KB):	  Alan	  Sullivan	  (AS)	  
Ints	  Chris	  Mallinder	  (S&EG)	  

	  
The	  Nativity	  Of	  Our	  Lord	  Jesus	  Christ	  Solemnity	  

Thurs	  
24th	  
	  
Fri	  
25th	  	  
	  
26th	  	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
	  
Our	  Lady’s	  

6.00pm	  
9.00pm	  
	  
9.00am	  
10.30am	  
	  
11.30am	  

Lee	  Davies	  (AD)	  
Jeremiah	  Desmond	  (VW)	  
	  
The	  People	  of	  the	  Parish	  
The	  Griffiths	  and	  McElroy	  Family	  (CJG)	  
	  
Ints	  of	  the	  Altar	  Servers	  

	  

Saturday	  26th	  December	  Mass	  

Our	  Lady’s:	  11.30am:	  Ints	  Altar	  Servers	  

Feast	  of	  St	  Stephen,	  First	  Martyr	  	  
also	  the	  	  Patron	  Saint	  of	  Altar	  Servers:	  	  New	  servers	  will	  be	  enrolled	  into	  
the	  Guild	  of	  St	  Stephen	  at	  this	  Mass.	  
	  
N.	  B.	  There	  will	  be	  no	  evening	  Masses	  at	  either	  Church	  	  
tonight.	  
	  

	  

	  

	  

THE	  HOLY	  FAMILY	  OF	  JESUS,	  MARY	  AND	  JOSEPH	  (FEAST)	  
Morning	  Prayer:	  Mon,	  Tues,	  Wed	  and	  Thurs	  9.40am	  	  	  Fri	  11.10am	  
Sun	  
	  
Mon	  
Tues	  
Wed	  
Thurs	  
Fri	  
Sat	  
	  
Sun	  

Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
	  

9.30am	  
11.15am	  
10.00am	  
10.00am	  
10.00am	  
10.00am	  
11.30am	  
4.30pm	  
6.00pm	  
9.30am	  
11.15am	  

John	  &	  Cath	  Desmond	  (BD)	  
W.	  F.	  Dennehy	  &	  Margaret	  Dennehy	  (JD)	  
Janet	  &	  Terry	  Mahoney	  50th	  Wedding	  Anniversary	  
Fr	  Gerald	  Cullen	  (BW)	  
Jessie&	  Tom	  Forward	  (Forward	  Family)	  
Dennehy	  Family	  (J&KD)	  
Kathleen	  Powell	  (GP)	  
Bridie	  &	  John	  Bellew	  (R&TH)	  
Tommy	  Reynolds	  (GS)	  
Ints	  Angela	  Hanlon	  (CM)	  
Tim	  Gorman	  	  (CB)	  

	  
FEAST	  DAYS	  THIS	  WEEK	  ARE:-‐	  

	  	  	  	  Monday	  28th	  Dec.	  	  	  	  	  
	  	  	  Wednesday	  29th	  Dec	  	  	  	  	  
	  	  	  Friday	  1st	  January	  	  

Holy	  Innocents,	  Martyrs	  
St	  Thomas	  Becket,	  Bishop	  and	  Martyr	  
Mary,	  The	  Holy	  Mother	  of	  God,	  Solemnity	  
	  

	  

	  	  First	  Confession	  and	  First	  Holy	  Communion	  Course	  

	  	  	  	  	  Monday	  11th	  January	  at	  6pm	  at	  Our	  Lady’s:	  First	  meeting	  for	  parents	  	  
	  	  	  	  	  only	  	  	  	  
	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Baptism	  Course	  

	  	  	  	  	  Wednesday	  13th	  January	  at	  6pm	  at	  Our	  Lady’s	  

	  


